
College  Representative Date  Time    

The University of Tennessee-

Knoxville  

Kevin Dodson Tue August 16, 2022 
10:45 

AM 
   

Georgia College & State 

University  

Jillian Bolak Wed August 17, 2022 
10:45 

AM 
   

University of Toledo  Kelly Slater Wed August 17, 2022 
11:15 

AM 
   

Southern Methodist University  Rick Diaz Wed August 24, 2022 9:15 AM    

Johnson & Wales University-

Providence  

Angela Caso Wed August 24, 2022 9:45 AM    

University of Colorado Boulder  Damonta Madden Wed August 24, 2022 
10:45 

AM 
   

Georgia Southwestern State 

University  

Cassi Bass Thu August 25, 2022 9:15 AM    

Butler University  Andy White Thu August 25, 2022 
12:15 

PM 
   

Oglethorpe University  Autumn Johnson Tue August 30, 2022 9:15 AM    

Xavier University  Brian Gipson Tue August 30, 2022 9:45 AM    

Long Island University  Jillian Kelly Tue August 30, 2022 
11:15 

AM 
   

Ohio State University-Main 

Campus  

Angie Lyons Wed August 31, 2022 9:45 AM    

The University of Alabama  Andrew Morrison Wed August 31, 2022 
12:15 

PM 
   

University of Oregon  Adonis Skinner 
Thu September 1, 

2022 
9:15 AM    

University of California-Davis  Phillip Moua 
Thu September 1, 

2022 
9:45 AM    

Vanderbilt University  Lena Andrews 
Wed September 7, 

2022 
9:15 AM    

Lafayette College  Laura Davis 
Wed September 7, 

2022 

11:15 

AM 
   

LaGrange College  Trequan Sharpe 
Thu September 8, 

2022 

10:45 

AM 
   

St. John's University-New York  Ilana Ciccone 
Thu September 8, 

2022 

11:15 

AM 
   

Binghamton University  

Douglas 

Harrington 

Wed September 14, 

2022 
9:45 AM    

Lynn University  Federico Glitman 
Mon September 19, 

2022 

11:45 

AM 
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Georgia State University  Lauren Coughlin 
Thu September 29, 

2022 

11:15 

AM 
   

Lawrence University  Jaime Gonzalez Tue October 4, 2022 
10:15 

AM 
   

George Washington University  

Carol Lee 

Conchar 
Thu October 6, 2022 

12:15 

PM 
   

Mississippi State University  Sarah Barr 
Mon October 24, 

2022 

11:45 

AM 
   

 

• College Visits are really important – you should come and learn 

about these schools 

• Often the reps that come are the ones that read your applications 

– it is good to meet them 

• You get personal attention from these reps, so come ask 

questions 

• Sign up on Naviance. Log into Classlink and go to Naviance. The 

College Visit list is on your home page. 

• Come to Counseling to get a pass to attend 

• Ms. Truax is the College and Career Coordinator. She will help 

you with anything related to applying to college. Email her at 

truaxc1@fultonschools.org. 
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